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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$8,079

 541

$0

 0

$17,208

 2,051

$8,807,698
10

Priest Lake $8,494,770

 30,706  266

$1,330$54

 107  8

$250$285,399

 11,547

$610

 305

$96

 31

$0

 0

$8,171

 817

$10,967,121
20

Pend Oreille $10,615,298

 29,837  304

$1,520$0

 0  1

$650$341,112

 15,126

$274

 137

$3,289

 131

$0

 0

$10,655

 1,066

$6,185,795
22

Mica $6,152,594

 16,981  278

$1,390$0

 0  0

$0$17,867

 2,257

$0

 0

$121,010

 787

$0

 0

$40,080

 2,940

$15,739,763
30

St. Joe $15,522,985

 46,339  658

$3,292$0

 0  45

$70$48,929

 5,933

$3,396

 3,269

$86,631

 586

$0

 0

$29,710

 2,971

$18,627,221
40

Clearwater $18,501,410

 68,402  512

$5,125$4,023

 241  644

$322$0

 0

$0

 0

$64,542

 541

$0

 0

$42,091

 3,213

$11,790,194
41

Ponderosa $11,680,402

 33,281  582

$2,910$0

 0  2,126

$250$0

 0

$0

 0

$21,447

 348

$0

 0

$36,041

 3,604

$5,200,463
42

Maggie Creek $4,729,577

 14,176  317

$3,345$0

 0  1

$25$410,028

 15,197

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,231

 123

$3,443,151
50

Payette Lakes $502,884

 2,937  958

$4,790$13,117

 1,175  0

$0$2,921,129

 88,544

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$80,472
60

Southwest $19,085

 63  379

$1,895$29,945

 1,130  0

$0$29,548

 1,115

$0

 0



 7/1/2022 TO 6/30/2023Agency:  Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREARun Date:  9/8/2023 Page 2 of 2

Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$200

 20

$0

 0

$0

 0

$718,134
80

Eastern $11,500

 200  215

$2,000$3,812

 1,906  150

$338$700,285

 41,181

$0

 0

$81,560,013

 0

$0

 16,785

$185,187

 242,922

$76,230,505
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 242,922 0  16,785 298,739

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 2,986

$305,294

 2,986

 4,469

$27,597$50,950

 4,559

$1,905

 2,975 180,900

$4,754,296

 3,711

$4,280

 33,132  680  2,234


